
Maissauer Sporttag 27. April 2019

SEMI Finale - Klassenliste (26/28) Auswertung: 18:52 Uhr    27.04.2019

DirtRun  1.000m

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Klasse Rang Zeit R

SEMI 1 Herren     (Jg. 2019 - 2019)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Klasse Rang Zeit R

1. 627 Knell Matti '04 M SEMI1 1. 3:26,7 1

2. 604 Aigner Georg SV LURS Maissau '84 M SEMI1 2. 3:32,0 1

3. 606 Leitinger Thomas union dirtrun.company '81 M SEMI1 3. 3:42,4 1

4. 603 Plank Nick Tierschutzverein Robin Hood '89 M SEMI1 4. 3:52,7 1

5. 605 Friedl Benjamin ULC Horn '87 M SEMI1 5. 3:52,8 1

6. 631 Schober Paul Anton SV LURS Maissau '07 M SEMI1 6. 3:53,0 1

7. 607 Fürst Jonathan NMS Gars '08 M SEMI1 7. 3:58,5 1

8. 608 Fürst Wolfgang SV Anamuasjoletztasein '72 M SEMI1 8. 4:02,4 1

9. 602 Steiner Andreas union dirtrun.company '93 M SEMI1 9. 4:04,6 1

10. 629 Hogl Florian '06 M SEMI1 10. 4:11,9 1

11. 609 Vogler Manuel SV LURS Maissau '86 M SEMI1 11. 4:13,3 1

12. 625 Pöhacker Philipp SV-Ravelsbach '08 M SEMI1 12. 4:14,0 1

13. 610 Novosel Mario TuS Feldbach '63 M SEMI1 13. 4:19,7 1

DNS. 601 Hösel Thomas union dirtrun.company '70 M SEMI1 0

SEMI 3 Herren     (Jg. 2019 - 2019)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Klasse Rang Zeit R

1. 621 Silberbauer Hannes URC Spk Renner Langenlois '90 M SEMI3 1. 3:07,9 1

2. 616 Paß Andreas union dirtrun company/Lurs Maissau '80 M SEMI3 2. 3:20,6 1

3. 626 Schindler Max SV LURS Maissau '04 M SEMI3 3. 3:25,2 1

4. 619 Manhart Andreas SV LURS Maissau '75 M SEMI3 4. 3:32,1 1

5. 614 Schüler Constantin Team Celtic Warrior '81 M SEMI3 5. 3:37,2 1

6. 622 Hable Daniel LC Werbeprofi '88 M SEMI3 6. 3:37,8 1

7. 611 Dimitrov Ivan Nippon Wien '88 M SEMI3 7. 3:44,6 1

8. 613 Müller Hannes Maissau '71 M SEMI3 8. 3:45,0 1

9. 632 Kubiela Dennis 3712 Maissau '06 M SEMI3 9. 4:09,7 1

10. 612 Pavic-Nikolic Danimir Nippon Wien '93 M SEMI3 10. 4:14,8 1

11. 615 Dietrich Andreas union dirtrun.company '67 M SEMI3 11. 4:22,9 1

12. 630 Fischer Roman union dirtrun.company '81 M SEMI3 12. 4:33,3 1

13. 628 Barta David '06 M SEMI3 13. 4:39,6 1

DNS. 618 Brickl Andreas SV LURS Maissau '73 M SEMI3 0

EINLAUFLISTE Bestzeiten
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Klasse Rang Zeit R

1. 621 Silberbauer Hannes URC Spk Renner Langenlois '90 M SEMI3 1. 3:07,9 1 Quali Top3

2. 616 Paß Andreas union dirtrun company/Lurs Maissau '80 M SEMI3 2. 3:20,6 1 Quali Top3

3. 626 Schindler Max SV LURS Maissau '04 M SEMI3 3. 3:25,2 1 Quali Top3

4. 627 Knell Matti '04 M SEMI1 1. 3:26,7 1 Quali Top3

5. 604 Aigner Georg SV LURS Maissau '84 M SEMI1 2. 3:32,0 1 Quali Top3

6. 619 Manhart Andreas SV LURS Maissau '75 M SEMI3 4. 3:32,1 1 Quali Lucky

7. 614 Schüler Constantin Team Celtic Warrior '81 M SEMI3 5. 3:37,2 1 Quali Lucky

8. 622 Hable Daniel LC Werbeprofi '88 M SEMI3 6. 3:37,8 1 Quali Lucky

9. 606 Leitinger Thomas union dirtrun.company '81 M SEMI1 3. 3:42,4 1 Quali Top3

10. 611 Dimitrov Ivan Nippon Wien '88 M SEMI3 7. 3:44,6 1 Quali Lucky

11. 613 Müller Hannes Maissau '71 M SEMI3 8. 3:45,0 1

12. 603 Plank Nick Tierschutzverein Robin Hood '89 M SEMI1 4. 3:52,7 1

13. 605 Friedl Benjamin ULC Horn '87 M SEMI1 5. 3:52,8 1

14. 631 Schober Paul Anton SV LURS Maissau '07 M SEMI1 6. 3:53,0 1

15. 607 Fürst Jonathan NMS Gars '08 M SEMI1 7. 3:58,5 1

16. 608 Fürst Wolfgang SV Anamuasjoletztasein '72 M SEMI1 8. 4:02,4 1

17. 602 Steiner Andreas union dirtrun.company '93 M SEMI1 9. 4:04,6 1
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DirtRun  1.000m

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Klasse Rang Zeit R

18. 632 Kubiela Dennis 3712 Maissau '06 M SEMI3 9. 4:09,7 1

19. 629 Hogl Florian '06 M SEMI1 10. 4:11,9 1

20. 609 Vogler Manuel SV LURS Maissau '86 M SEMI1 11. 4:13,3 1

21. 625 Pöhacker Philipp SV-Ravelsbach '08 M SEMI1 12. 4:14,0 1

22. 612 Pavic-Nikolic Danimir Nippon Wien '93 M SEMI3 10. 4:14,8 1

23. 610 Novosel Mario TuS Feldbach '63 M SEMI1 13. 4:19,7 1

24. 615 Dietrich Andreas union dirtrun.company '67 M SEMI3 11. 4:22,9 1

25. 630 Fischer Roman union dirtrun.company '81 M SEMI3 12. 4:33,3 1

26. 628 Barta David '06 M SEMI3 13. 4:39,6 1

DNS. 618 Brickl Andreas SV LURS Maissau '73 M SEMI3 0

DNS. 601 Hösel Thomas union dirtrun.company '70 M SEMI1 0
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